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Elekta AB B
Vitrolife AB
BioArctic AB
Getinge AB (B)

Swedish Orphan Biovitrum AB

Sectra AB B
AstraZeneca

Camurus AB

AddLife AB

Medicover AB

Vimian Group AB
Biotage AB

Arjo AB

BioGaia AB

Surgical Science SE AB
BICO AB

Xvivo Perfusion AB
Cellavision AB

Calliditas Therapeutics AB
Bone Support AB
Attendo AB

Genovis

Ambea AB

Medcap AB

Hansa Biopharma AB
Bactiguard Holding AB
Xbrane Biopharma AB
Nanoform Finland
SynAct Pharma AB
Implantica AG

Sedana Medical AB
Probi AB

Biolnvent International AB
RaySearch Laboratories AB
Elos Medtech AB

Doxa AB

ADDvise Group B
Xspray Pharma

Vicore Pharma Holding AB
Egetis Therapeutics AB
C-Rad AB

Diamyd Medical B
Intervacc AB

Devyser Diagnostics AB
Cantargia AB

Dedicare AB
Oncopeptides AB
Humana AB

Bio-Works Technologies
Paxman

Enzymatica AB
FluoGuide

Guard Therapeutics
Episurf Medical AB
SpectraCure AB

Irlab Therapeutics AB
Orexo AB

Mendus AB

Integrum AB

Boule Diagnostics AB
Infant Bacterial Therapeutics
Senzime AB

Stille

Immunovia AB

Medivir AB

Ascelia Pharma AB
ExpreS2ion Biotech
Karolinska Development AB
Alligator Bioscience AB
Nanologica

Physitrack PLC
Q-LINEA

Dignitana AB

OssDsign AB

Iconovo AB

IRRAS AB

Biovica B

Abliva AB

Moberg Pharma AB
AlzeCure Pharma
Initiator Pharma AS
Kancera

Nexstim

Magle Chemoswed

Andel av

fonden, %

5,86 %
5,86 %
5,35%
5,29 %
4,91 %
4,64 %
4,51 %
4,30 %
4,02 %
3,96 %
3,74 %
3,30 %
3,19%
2,77 %
2,35%
2,26 %
2,00 %
1,84 %
1,84 %
1,78 %
133%
1,25%
1,16 %
1,09 %
1,03 %
0,96 %
0,85 %
0,83 %
0,76 %
0,75 %
0,70 %
0,66 %
0,64 %
0,62 %
0,61 %
0,54 %
0,48 %
0,46 %
0,44 %
0,43 %
0,39 %
0,36 %
0,35 %
0,34 %
0,33%
0,31%
0,31%
0,30 %
0,25 %
0,23 %
0,23 %
0,21 %
0,20 %
0,20 %
0,19%
0,19 %
0,18 %
0,18 %
0,18 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,15%
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,13%
0,13%
0,13 %
0,13%
0,13%
0,13%
0,12%
0,11%
0,11%
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
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167

Ortivus AB

SenzaGen

NextCell Pharma AB

Index Pharmaceuticals Holding
Active Biotech AB

Nanexa

Chordate Medical Holding AB
Annexin Pharmaceuticals
Vivesto AB

Scibase Holding
ProstaLund

Promimic AB

Corline Biomedical
CombiGene

Saniona AB

AcouSort

RLS Global

Xintela

NeoDynamics AB

2cureX

AroCell

Isofol Medical AB
Enorama Pharma

Alzinova

Newbury Pharmaceuticals
LIDDS

Acarix

Toleranzia

Medhelp Care AB

Duearity

Neola Medical AB
BBS-Bioactive Bone Substitutes Oyj
Scandinavian Real Heart AB
Spago Nanomedical
Arcoma AB

Fluicell AB

Klaria Pharma Holding
Scandidos

Scandion Oncology

Lipum

Kontigo Care

Clinical Laserthermia Systems B
Elicera Therapeutics
Coala-life Group AB
OncoZenge AB

Cline Scientific B

Sprint Bioscience

izafe Group B

Gabather

QuiaPEG Pharmaceuticals
Prostatype Genomics
Modus Therapeutics Holding AB
Cyxone

Qlife Holding

Ziccum

Diagonal Bio AB
Biosergen

ChemoTech B

Stayble Therapeutics
Aegirbio AB

Bioservo Techn.
Pharmacolog i Uppsala B
Aino Health

Luxbright

Redwood Pharma AB
Amniotics AB

Promore Pharma

Pila Pharma AB

Pharmiva

Lipidor

Idogen

Emplicure

XP Chemistries AB
Lipigon Pharmaceuticals
Asarina Pharma
Hemcheck

Learning 2 Sleep L2S AB
Ellen

S2 Medical AB

BBS-Bioac TO2SEK

Lidds AB Rights 27/01-2023
Brighter

ISR Immune System Regulation

Andel av
fonden, %

0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %




